CABLE CLAMP LKHEB 50-76 W/80 SCREW 1PC
2RAA033522A0001
Product ID 2RAA033522A0001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description CABLE CLAMP LKHEB 50-76 W/80 SCREW 1PC
Long Description Cable clamp LKHEB Ø50-Ø76 with mounting materials. 1 piece.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-Product Name
Dimensions
0.001 kgProduct Net Weight
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
1/22RAA033522A0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/18
Product Category Switchgear Part Category
9AAC30400163 SafePlus up to 24kV Cable Compartment
9AAC30400421 SafeRing up to 24kV Cable Compartment
9AAC30403877 SafeRing 36-40,5kV Cable Compartment
9AAC30404896 SafePlus 36-40,5kV Cable Compartment
9AAF404899 SafeRing Air up to 12kV Cable Compartment
9AAF404900 SafePlus Air up to 12kV Cable Compartment
9AAF407277 SafeRing AirPlus up to 24kV Cable Compartment
9AAF408067 SafePlus AirPlus up to 24kV Cable Compartment
9AAF626992 All Spare Parts (Relays-SWG-CB) Cable Compartment
Product specific part data
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
9AAC30400163 No Description Available 1 piece